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Férnamn
Elsa
Astrid
Felix

Ture
Greta
Leyla
Vidar
Theo

Lovisa
Siri
Simon
Helmer
Linnéa
Clara
Lukas
Sixten

Elsa
Matilda
Simon
Hugo
Marta
Tuva
Frode
Filip

My
Josefine
Walter
Leon
Cassandra
Saga

Loke

Emil

Alva
Ammy
Sune
Jakob
Anna
Sigrid
Ivar
Teodor

Unna
Idun

Efternamn
Karlsson Skoldestig
Samor

Nideborn

Levinson

Ljungdahl
Petersson

Hultman

Ilner

Blomquist
Engvall
Lundqvist
Bengtsson
Paledal
Knuthammar
Larsson
Levinson

Gillerfors
Osterlund
Atting
Aldén
Hagestrom
Sandh
Asplund
Coster

Osterlund
Cederholm
Engstrand
Johansson
Gustafsson
Lindell
Alenbrand
Arvids

Tunemar
Ostemar
Alenbrand
Eveborn
Enberg
Lind
Ernerudh
Tapani

Fleischmann
Heidenreich Hjartsjo

Klubb

OK Kolmarden
Tjallmo-Godegards OK
OK Roxen

OK Kolmarden

OK Roxen

Linkdpings OK

Bjorkfors GOIF

Tjalve Orienteringsklubb

Tjallmo-Godegards OK
OK Kolmarden

OK Motala

OK Motala

OK Roxen

Linkopings OK

OK Roxen

OK Kolmarden

OK Kolmarden

Matteus SI

Linkopings OK

OK Roxen

Linkopings OK

OK Roxen

Bjorkfors GOIF

Tjalve Orienteringsklubb

Matteus SI

Linképings OK
Tjallmo-Godegards OK
Linképings OK
Linkopings OK
OKRoxen

OK Kolmarden
Bjorkfors GOIF

OK Roxen

Finspangs SOK

OK Kolmarden

OK Roxen

Linképings OK

Matteus SI

OK Roxen

Tjalve Orienteringsklubb

OKTisaren
OK Tisaren
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10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

11
11
11
11

Edith
Ebba
Annie
Alva
Moa
Julia

Selma
Elin
Klara
Frida
Freja
Felix
William
Florian
Olle

Agnes
Hanna
Axel

Frans

Siri

Rut
Karl-Henrik
Ted

Vera
Frida
Elias
Sofia
Tyra
Hugo
Sixten

Linnéa
Julia
Linus
Robin
Tyra
Alvin
Jonathan
Henry

Ingrid
Cornelia
Eskil
Emil

Janegren
Vestman
Lindkvist
Nilsson
Pettersson
Vestman

Elgh
Ivermark
Juhlin
Herbst
Ivermark
Herbst
Kullang
Viertel
Zetterberg

Forsgren
Johansson
Aggeryd
Andersson
Edvardsson
Olsson
Drott
Lindmark

Rudalv
Wikstrom
Bengtsson
Otten
Rudalv
Rydberg
Ronnblom

Brohede
Johansson
Jorg
Persson
Borg
Hollowell
Solberg
Nordstrom

Nordstrom
Rebane
Alexandersson
Bertze

OKTisaren
Almby IK
Almby IK

KFUM Orebro OK
OKTisaren
Almby IK

Koping-Kolsva OK
Vasterds SOK
Vésterds SOK
Vasterds SOK
Vésterds SOK
Vasterds SOK
Vésterds SOK
Vésterds SOK
Vésterds SOK

Skellefted OK
Umea OK
Umed OK
IFK Ume3d
Umed OK
Skellefted OK
IFK Umed
Robertsfors IK

Skellefted OK
Umeéd OK
Umea OK
Umeéd OK
Skellefted OK
Umeéd OK
Skellefted OK

OK Djerf
Kils OK
OK Tyr
OK Djerf
OK Tyr
OK Tyr
OK Tyr
Kils OK

Kils OK
OK Tyr
OK Tyr
OK Tyr
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12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

14
14
14
14
14
14
14

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Wilhelm
Emil
Elliot
Olle

Leia

Ida
Johannes
Love
Isabella
Ebba
Oskar
Anton

Agnes
Alva
Elis
Elliot
Ingrid
Selma
Oliwer
Ruben

Maj
Amelia
Jacob
Astrid
Elin
Ivar
Axel

Signe
Isabelle
Hanna
Ellen
Malte
Mans
Simon
Aron

Selma
Hedvig
Junie
Gustav
Anton
Axel
Martin

Selinder Back
Forsgren
Gjein
Granefelt

Bultmark
Enberg
McConville
Kolm
Kallberg
Janeras
Tschop
Aberg

Grant
Janerés
Eklund
Emmoth
Melin
Kask
Emmoth
Grénas

Olovsson
Runermark

Hultén

Jakobsson Carlsson
Klinga

Lindeborg

Nasholm

Sollvander Gelin
Wikstrom
Wahlstrom
Ostergren
Lundblad
Troeng
Hamberg
Lindberg

Engelke
Grahn
Ljungberg
Hagstedt
Sandeberg
Persson
Skovbjerg

OK Djerf
OK Tyr
OK Tyr
OK Tyr

OKLinné

IF Thor

IF Thor
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
OK Roslagen

OKLinné

IF Thor

OKLinné

IF Thor
OKLinné
OK Rodhen
OK Roslagen
OKLinné
OKLinné
OKRoslagen
IF Thor

OKLinné
OK Rodhen
OKLinné
OK Rodhen
OK Rodhen
OKLinné
OKRoslagen

OK Rodhen
OK Roslagen
IF Thor
OKLinné
OK Linné
OKLinné
OK Linné
OKRoslagen

Goteborg-Majorna OK

IFK G6teborg Orientering

Frélunda OL
Tolered-Utby Ol-klubb
OK Alehof
Goteborg-Majorna OK
Frélunda OL



16

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

21
21
21
21
21
21

Sixten

Amanda
Nils
Anton
Mikkel
Lisa

Nils
Simon
Nils
Elina

Andreas
Marta
Axel
Axel
Hordii
Gustav
Herman
Vilgot

Sigrid
Linnea
Sofie
Ida-Marie
Maximilian
Calle
Alexander
Herman
Sara

Wilma
Fanny
Otilia
Joshua
Olof
Ruben
Tobias
Agnes
Hanna

Bastian
Tilde
Sanna
Ester
Ingalisa
Jakob

Aberg

Sideby

Frick
Arvidsson
Bergman
Inghammar
Hallberg
Hallberg
Tholén
Christiansson

Davidsson
Olevik
Davidsson
Jonsson
Balabanov
Caesar
Larsson
Saaf

De Vahl
Dufva
Lind
Tuvesson
Forsberg
Moberg
Dufva
Eliasson
Jakobsson

Unander
Vikstrom
Widegren
Sjodin
Svensk
Jensen
Opel
Feil
Hassler

Wernekinck
Brickarp
Grendelmeier
Lofqvist
Oberg
Sterner

Tolered-Utby Ol-klubb

Goteborg-Majorna OK
OK Alehof

IFK Goteborg Orientering
IK Uven

Hestra IF

IKYmer

IKYmer

OK Skogshjortarna
Uddevalla OK

Alfta-Osa OK
Alfta-Osa OK
Alfta-Osa OK
Hudiksvalls OK
Alfta-Osa OK
Hudiksvalls OK
Alfta-Osa OK
Soderhamns OK

Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK

Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK

Lunds OK

SOL Tranas
SOKViljan

SOK Viljan

OK Hallen
Strangnas-Malmby OL
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22
22
22
22
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23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

Elias
Alexander

Nora
Sigrid
Noah
Hjalmar
Ester
Molly
Alphonse
Lucas

Emilia
Solveig
Martin
Axel

Elsa
Agnes
Jonathan
Gosta

Saga
Ebba
Oliver
Elvin
Tora
Tove
Elton
Victor

Oberg
Lundagards

Bringert
Carlborg
Alneberg
Eriksson
Falk
Gullquist

Gustafsson Denimal

Oberg

Carlsson
Soldagg
Gullquist
Gustafsson
Haglund
Lundagards
Petersson
Wallin

Lexell

Sjostedt
Johansson
Magnell
Pettersson
Kannisto Eriksson
Magnell
Palmqvist

OK Hallen
Strangnas-Malmby OL

Katrineholms OK
Nykopings OK
Strangnas-Malmby OL
Nykopings OK
Strangnas-Malmby OL
OK Klemmingen
Sodertalje-Nykvarn OF
OK Hallen

Sodertalje-Nykvarn OF
OK Klemmingen

OK Klemmingen
Nykopings OK

OK Hallen
Strangnas-Malmby OL
Nykopings OK
Strangnas-Malmby OL

OK Klemmingen
Strangnas-Malmby OL
Nykopings OK
Katrineholms OK
Nykopings OK
Sodertalje-Nykvarn OF
Katrineholms OK
Nykopings OK
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26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

28
28
28
28
28
28
28

29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

31
31

Fornamn Efternamn

Sara Almgren
Viola Andersson
Edvin Carlstein
Victor Ek

Emilia Dargin
Sofia Dell'Orto
Ingemar  Farm
Lovisa Starenius
Hilma Arevang
Isabel Asp

Erik Eklov
Sixten Eneqvist
Elin Eng

Ebba Frendelius
Emil Libérth
Nora Tunblad

Emma Asplund

Agnes Barker
Joni Engbusk
Kasper Florczyk
Emma Hellmin
Emelie Hellstrom
Vidar Berg
Emma Berg
Isabelle  Dahlerus
Julian Flores
Victor Hallendal
Vanja Lif

Alma Lugnfors
Viggo Marsell
Vera Sundberg
Alva Dahlqvist
Vilma Dyrelius
Eskil Bergh
Julius Bursjo
Alva Gawell
Anja Hartley
Edvin Olsson Ahlén
Moa Sundberg

Olivia Edlund
Vilda Edlund

Klubb

Soders-Tyreso

Tullinge SK

IFK Lidingd SOK

Jarla Orientering

Taby OK

Sundbybergs IK
Tumba-Malarhéjden OK
Snéttringe SK

Tullinge SK

Taby OK
Tumba-Malarhéjden OK
Snattringe SK

Jarfalla OK

IFK Lidingd SOK
Haninge SOK

Malaré SOK

IFK Lidingd SOK
Tullinge SK
Soders-Tyreso

Haninge SOK

Jarfalla OK
Tumba-Malarhéjden OK
Snattringe SK

Tullinge SK

IFK Lidingo SOK

Malard SOK
Soders-Tyreso
Tumba-Malarhéjden OK
Snattringe SK
Tumba-Malarhéjden OK
Sundbybergs IK

Vasby OK
Snattringe SK
Tullinge SK
Sundbybergs IK
IFK Lidingd SOK
Haninge SOK
OK Osteraker
Jarfalla OK

Malard SOK
Haninge SOK



31
31
31
31
31
31

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32

33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

36
36
36
36

Rasmus
Axel
Signe
Ida
Wilmer
Saga

Nova
Siri
Melker
Stig
Tuva
Astrid
Lukas
Kuzey
Vera

Saga
Svea
Max
Walter
Ebba
Ingrid
Erik
Edvin

Ida
Kajsa
Albin
Alfred
Tuva
Hedda
Vide
Max

Elisia
Edith
Isak
David
Betty
Tess
Simon
David

Emmy
Mérta
Elliot
Hampus

Hermansson
Krook
Albinsson
Andersson
Carlstein
Wallner

Falk

Fellesson Skobe
Hallman
Helander
Holmer
Schibort

Amblie Tarandi
Basol

Stallberg

Hellberg
Haggquvist
Leire
Lindquist
Sahlstedt
Samrud
Ljungquist
Lundqvist

Hellberg
Jonsson
Lofgren
Aasa
Thornqvist
Tunblad
Hrastinski
Hutnik

Karlstrom
Klasén
Netz
Nordblom
Persson
Rylander
Rosenblad
Ohman

Lantto
Levinson
Sandstrom
Siljekvist

Taby OK
Soders-Tyreso
OK Osteraker
Tullinge SK

IFK Lidingé SOK
Attunda OK

Sundbybergs IK
Jarla Orientering
Attunda OK
Tullinge SK
OKRavinen
Soders-Tyreso
IFK Lidingd SOK
Taby OK
Tullinge SK

Sundbybergs IK
OK Ravinen
Malard SOK
Jarfalla OK
Soders-Tyreso
IFK Lidingd SOK
Taby OK
Snattringe SK

Sundbybergs IK
Jarfalla OK

Jarla Orientering
Tullinge SK
Soders-Tyreso
Malaré SOK
Snattringe SK
IFK Lidingd SOK

Gustavsbergs OK
IFK Lidingd SOK
Jarla Orientering
IFK Lidingd SOK
Sundbybergs IK
Hellas Orientering
Jarfalla OK

OK Ravinen

Jarla Orientering
Tullinge SK
Haninge SOK
Jarfalla OK



36
36
36
36

37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37

38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38

39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

41
41
41
41
41
41
41

Alice
Elin
Ville
Viktor

Maja
Ella
Sixten
Joar
Natalie
Irma
Linus
Viktor

Lilly
Hedda
Oscar
Albin

Mira

Lilly
Alexander
Melvin

Agnes
Mira
Elis
Filip
Stella
Hilma
Hugo
Linus

Amanda
Ella
Kasper
Alvar
Hilma
Sigrid
Gustav
Linus

Emma
Cornelia
Herman
Hjalmar
Frida
Nora
Hugo

Slars Paulsson
Smeds

Aman Klasén
Anlén

Libérth
Lugnfors
Nasman
Persson
Asp
Sahlstedt
Ekenberg
Nygren

Lundqvist
Montgomerie
Réjdmark
Sahlgren
Vejedal

Slars Paulsson
Hanson
Hellestig

Mooij

Marsell
Sohlman

Sone

Nasman Landh
Sand

Rundlof
Ohrberg

Nilsson
Norrman
Torstensson
Tornlév
Odman
Sandstrom
Bursjo
Danielsson

Nygren
Nasman Landh
Sundberg
Wahlin Sjoberg
Lidstrom
Stallberg

Abel

Sundbybergs IK
Vasby OK

IFK Lidingd SOK
OK Osteraker

Haninge SOK
Snéttringe SK

Tullinge SK
Sundbybergs IK

Taby OK

Soders-Tyreso
Tumba-Malarhéjden OK
Vasby OK

Malard SOK

Taby OK

Jarla Orientering
Tumba-Malarhéjden OK
Snattringe SK
Sundbybergs IK
Tullinge SK

IFK Lidingd SOK

Vashy OK
Tumba-Malarhéjden OK
Haninge SOK

Attunda OK
Sundbybergs IK

Jarla Orientering

Vasby OK
Soders-Tyreso

Tumba-Malarhéjden OK
Haninge SOK
Soders-Tyreso

Vasby OK
Tumba-Malarhéjden OK
Gustavsbergs OK
Sundbybergs IK
Sundbybergs IK

Vasby OK

Sundbybergs IK
Soders-Tyreso
Tumba-Malarhdjden OK
Tullinge SK

Tullinge SK

Snattringe SK



41

42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42

43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43

44
44
44
44
44
44

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46

Jamie

Rebecka
Elise
Emil
Samuel
Ellen
Phoebe
Malte
Primus
Elsa

Hanna
Alice
Ida

Elsa
Brian
Samuel
Vidar
David

Agnes
Evelina
Norah
Lewis
Svante
Jacob

Amy
Anton
Gustav
Vilgot
Rke
Vilhelm
Olle
Elsa
Runa
Leo

Lisen
Hlin
Idun
John
Niak
Albin
Hjalmar
Erik

Roller

Pannagel
Riseth
Thimberg
Tornros
Westman
Self
Hallman
Lindstrom
Wanek Terry

Eklund
Samuelsson
Svensson Eikenes
Westerlund
Lofkvist

Eklund

Jacobsson
Rondahl Astrém

Sandgren
Sandgren
Soderholm Gardell
Key

Backstade
Tynnvall

Vestermark
Edvardsson
Valinger
Akertund
Vestermark
Vikberg
Persson
Granlund
Sirvié
Bergstad

Stramo
Winell
Winell
Brostrom
Rosén
Berggren
Edin
Hornquist

Jarfalla OK

Snéttringe SK
Tullinge SK
Soders-Tyreso

Tumba-Malarhéjden OK

Sundbybergs IK
Jarla Orientering
Attunda OK

OK Osteraker
IFK Lidingé SOK

Gotlands Bro OK
Gotlands Bro OK
Svaide Roma SOK
Gotlands Bro OK
Gotlands Bro OK
Gotlands Bro OK
Visborgs OK
Visborgs OK

Gotlands Bro OK
Gotlands Bro OK
Gotlands Bro OK
Gotlands Bro OK
Visborgs OK

Gotlands Bro OK

Skellefted OK
Umea OK
Umeéd OK
Skellefted OK
Skellefted OK
Umea OK
OKRenen
OK Renen
Overtorned IF
OK Renen

OKVargen
Gammelstads IF
Gammelstads IF
OKRenen
OK Renen
OKRenen
OK Renen
OKRenen



46

47
47
47
47
47
47
47

48
48
48
48
48
48
48

49
49
49
49
49
49
49

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

Victor

Alva

Siri

Nora
Ida-Maria
Gabriel
Rakel
Embla

Tove
Sally
Stina
Tage
Elis

Jon
Jonathan

Hilding
Alfred
Ture
Adrian
Grete
Hanna
Ebba

Tyra

Ella
Astrid
Sigrid
Ludvig
Isak
Axel
Wilhelm

Osipov

Aldin
Hagberg
Aldin
Ekstrom
Olsson
Stahl
Sjolund

Arvidsson
Arvidsson
Engberg
Claesson
Dahlin
Dynesius
Engstrom

Kjellqvist
Rekvik
Forsberg
Lorenc
Ohlsson
Tronde
Rberg

Haglund
Maripuu
Grundgqvist
Ohlsson
Bjork
Lindholm
Vikberg

Yri

OK Renen

Stora Tuna OK
Stora Tuna OK
Stora Tuna OK
Stora Tuna OK
Ockelbo OK
Froso IF

Fréso IF

Skogsloparna
Skogsloparna
Harndsands OK
Harndsands OK
Harndésands OK
Sidensjo IK
Harndésands OK

Sidens;jo IK
Harndésands OK
Skogsloparna
Skogsloparna
OK Storsjon
Ostersunds OK
Ostersunds OK

OK Storsjon
Ostersunds OK
Froso IF

OK Storsjon
Ostersunds OK
Ostersunds OK
OK Storsjon
OK Storsjon



